22 DIVISIONE F - GIRONE A 24/25

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
PICENA FRIGOR LE QUERCE 19 7
MEDICAL CENTER J.VOLLEY 13 7

. CITY EXPRESS - ATHENA 13 6
) seT
@ RSV FOOD MATIC 12 6
@ P TELECOM 7 7
(9 LIBERO VOLLEY 4 6
¢7%  BGS IMPIANTI - 1 7
. CENTOVOLLEY

risultati della 8° giornata
MEDICAL CENTER J.VOLLEY

LIBERO VOLLEY
BGS IMPIANTI - CENTOVOLLEY

RIPOSA

www.sambvolley.it

P SV
1 20
1 18
2 14
2 14
5 9
5 6
7 4

3-1

23-25 28-26 25-10 25-10

0-3

5-25 19-25 13-25

SP

14

16

15

21

Qs PF
5,000 579
1,286 688
1,750 493
2,000 469
0,563 481
0,400 422
0,190 409
IP TELECOM

RSV FOOD MATIC

PS

415

646

391

445

574

480

590

CITY EXPRESS - ATHENA SBT

PICENA FRIGOR LE QUERCE

QP
1,395

1,065

1,261

1,054

0,838

0,879

0,693
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